FULL STAINLESS STEEL
DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE GAUGES
PGDS
DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE GAUGE
SCHAFFER DIAPHRAGM TYPE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
STANDARD VERSION [CODE : PGDS]

equivalent units
- /
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          PGDS-100.B.M4N.Y/RANGE/S04.S16.S16/CC.XG.TS4
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
NOTES
1. Drawing not to scale. All dimensions are in mm.
2. For other mounting details, Panel cut-out dimensions, kindly contact factory.
DN  A  B  ØC  ØD  E  ØF
100  12  48  111  100  A/F-22  98
150  15  48  161  149  A/F-22  98
100  12  48  111  100  A/F-22  160
150  15  48  161  149  A/F-22  160
Range
-1 to 10 bar
25 mbar to
600 mbar
100mm  / 150mm
TOP CHAMBER
S04 = SS 304
S16 = SS 316
OTHER OPTIONS
TS4 = Tag plate in SS 304
TS6 = Tag plates in SS 316
CD = Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
XG = SS 316 movement mechanism
- /DIAPHRAGM
S16 = SS 316
M40 = Monel 400
H76 = Hastelloy C-276
BOTTOM CHAMBER
S16 = SS 316
M40 = Monel 400
H76 = Hastelloy C-276
CC =  5 - point factory calibration certificate
NACE = Tested to NACE standards
MTC = Material test certificate, 3.1
Y = Dry
Ø
C